Accessories
 
SEPA EUROPE GmbH  D-79427 Eschbach Tel.: +49(0)7634/59459-0  Fax: +49(0)7634/59459-299
Technical changes without notice  04/15
LMxx
ELASTIC FASTENINC SLEEVES
FOR FANS
DESCRIPTION

C
[mm]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
G
[mm]
H
[mm]
S
[mm]
Pale thickness
LM/SLM30C1 33 30 28 4.0 22.25 13.25 10.0 3.0 1.0 0.75 … 1.25
LM/SLM30C2 33 30 28 4.0 23.25 13.25 10.0 4.0 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM40A1 43 40 38 4.5 14.75 5.25 2.0 3.5 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM40A2 43 40 38 4.5 15.75 5.25 2.0 4.5 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM40C1 43 40 38 4.5 22.75 13.25 10.0 3.5 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM40C2 43 40 38 4.5 23.75 13.25 10.0 4.5 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM40D1 43 40 38 4.5 27.75 18.25 15.0 3.5 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM40D2 43 40 38 4.5 28.75 18.25 15.0 4.5 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM40E1 43 40 38 4.5 32.75 23.25 20.0 3.5 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM40E2 43 40 38 4.5 33.75 23.25 20.0 4.5 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM50C1 53 50 48 4.5 22.75 13.25 10.0 3.5 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM50C2 53 50 48 4.5 23.75 13.25 10.0 4.5 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM50D1 53 50 48 4.5 27.75 18.25 15.0 3.5 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM50D2 53 50 48 4.5 28.75 18.25 15.0 4.5 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM60A1(F) 64 60 58 5.0 17.5 7.5 3.0 4.0 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM60A2(F) 64 60 58 5.0 18.5 7.5 3.0 5.0 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM80A1(F) 84 80 77 5.8 18.5 8.5 4.0 4.0 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM80A2(F) 84 80 77 5.8 19.5 8.5 4.0 5.0 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM80B1(F) 84 80 77 5.8 20.5 9.5 5.0 4.0 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM80B2(F) 84 80 77 5.8 21.5 9.5 5.0 5.0 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM92A1(F) 97 92 89 6.0 19.5 9.5 4.0 4.0 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM92A2(F) 97 92 89 6.0 20.5 9.5 4.0 5.0 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM92B1(F) 97 92 89 6.0 21.5 10.5 5.0 4.0 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM92B2(F) 97 92 89 6.0 22.5 10.5 5.0 5.0 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM119A1(F) 125 119 116 8.0 22.0 9.5 4.0 4.5 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM119A2(F) 125 119 116 8.0 23.0 9.5 4.0 5.5 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM119B1(F) 125 119 116 8.0 24.0 10.5 5.0 4.5 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM119B2(F) 125 119 116 8.0 25.0 10.5 5.0 5.5 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
LM/SLM119C1(F) 125 119 116 8.0 26.0 11.5 6.0 4.5 1.0 0.75 ... 1.25
LM/SLM119C2(F) 125 119 116 8.0 27.0 11.5 6.0 5.5 2.0 1.5 ... 2.5
F
A
A C
C